
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Stanford 276  282  295       853  +13 
5  3  2   Oregon 289  280  285       854  +14 
2  2  3   Oklahoma 280  287  293       860  +20 
6  T5  4   Houston 290  293  292       875  +35 

T3  4  5   South Carolina 286  293  301       880  +40 
T3  T5  T6   North Florida 286  297  302       885  +45 
T8  7  T6   Chattanooga 295  292  298       885  +45 
T8  10  T8   Liberty  295  297  297       889  +49 
11  8  T8   ETSU 296  293  300       889  +49 
7  11  10   Baylor 294  304  295       893  +53 

12  9  11   Tennessee 299  292  303       894  +54 
T8  12  12   Wichita State  295  312  304       911  +71 
13  13  13   Northern Colorado 307  304  311       922  +82 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Patrick Rodgers  Stanford  66   67  71       204  -6   
T19 2   Thomas Lim  Oregon  74   70  66       210  E   
T2 T3   Chris Robb  Chattanooga  67   72  73       212  +2   
T10 T3   Niklas Lindstrom  Liberty  70   72  70       212  +2   
T2 T5   Cameron Wilson  Stanford  71   68  74       213  +3   
T14 T5   Byron Meth *  Pacific  69   74  70       213  +3   
T7 7   Beau Titsworth  Oklahoma  69   72  73       214  +4   
T24 T8   Roman Robledo  Houston  72   74  69       215  +5   
T19 T8   Curtis Reed  Houston  72   72  71       215  +5   
T10 T8   Charlie Saxon  Oklahoma  71   71  73       215  +5   
T10 T8   Brandon McIver  Oregon  73   69  73       215  +5   
T2 T8   Zach Foushee  Oregon  71   68  76       215  +5   
T7 T8   Michael Gellerman  Oklahoma  69   72  74       215  +5   
T14 T14   Viraat Badhwar  Stanford  70   73  73       216  +6   
T10 T14   Alex Franklin *  Oregon State  70   72  74       216  +6   
T7 T16   Rhys Pugh  ETSU  72   69  76       217  +7   
T14 T16   MJ Maguire  North Florida  68   75  74       217  +7   
T5 T16   Will Starke  South Carolina  68   72  77       217  +7   
T14 19   Mike Nagy  Tennessee  71   72  75       218  +8   
T19 T20   Parker Jones  North Florida  72   72  75       219  +9   
T50 T20   Chandler Rusk  Wichita State  73   78  68       219  +9   
T31 T22   Caleb Sturgeon  South Carolina  74   74  72       220  +10   
T37 T22   Adrian Meronk  ETSU  73   76  71       220  +10   
T31 T22   Oliver Goss  Tennessee  73   75  72       220  +10   
23 T22   Ben Dietrich  South Carolina  72   73  75       220  +10   

T46 T22   Jonathan Woo  Oregon  72   78  70       220  +10   
T37 T22   Andreas Gjesteby  Baylor  75   74  71       220  +10   
T14 T22   David Boote  Stanford  69   74  77       220  +10   
T24 T22   Kyle Westmoreland *  Air Force  67   79  74       220  +10   
T5 T22   David Fink *  Oregon State  71   69  80       220  +10   
T24 31   Michael Schoolcraft  Oklahoma  71   75  75       221  +11   
T31 T32   Ewan Scott  Chattanooga  75   73  74       222  +12   
T24 T32   Liam Johnston  Chattanooga  73   73  76       222  +12   
T19 T32   Kyle Pilgrim  Houston  69   75  78       222  +12   
T37 T32   Max McGreevy  Oklahoma  77   72  73       222  +12   
T24 T36   Christopher Hickman  ETSU  76   70  77       223  +13   
T24 T36   Matthew NeSmith  South Carolina  72   74  77       223  +13   
T55 T36   Mathieu Fenasse  Liberty  75   77  71       223  +13   
T37 T39   Austin Padova  North Florida  72   77  75       224  +14   
T50 T39   Kyle Jones  Baylor  76   75  73       224  +14   
T24 T39   Sulman Raza  Oregon  73   73  78       224  +14   
T31 T39   Filippo Zucchetti  Baylor  73   75  76       224  +14   
T37 T39   Pete Fernandez *  UC Irvine  73   76  75       224  +14   
T46 T39   Cody Blick *  San Jose State  76   74  74       224  +14   

T46 T39   Steven Kupcho  Northern Colorado  74   76  74       224  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T39   Julian Woodfork  Northern Colorado  73   76  75       224  +14   
T50 47   Tyler Torano *  Loyola Marymount  76   75  74       225  +15   
T55 T48   James Ross  Houston  80   72  74       226  +16   
T50 T48   Jerry Ruiz  Baylor  71   80  75       226  +16   
T55 T50   Danny Keddie  Tennessee  78   74  75       227  +17   
T37 T50   Taylor Hancock  North Florida  75   74  78       227  +17   
T55 T50   Owen Taylor *  Sacramento State  73   79  75       227  +17   
T31 53   Louis Cohen Boyer  Wichita State  72   76  80       228  +18   
T46 T54   Joey Petronio  North Florida  74   76  79       229  +19   
T37 T54   Ian McConnell  Liberty  76   73  80       229  +19   
T55 T54   Grant Bennett  Wichita State  74   78  77       229  +19   
T37 T54   Chase Marinell  Liberty  74   75  80       229  +19   
T31 58   Will Murphy  South Carolina  74   74  82       230  +20   
61 T59   Wesley McClain  Houston  77   76  78       231  +21   

T55 T59   Alex Wennstam *  GRU Augusta  79   73  79       231  +21   
T62 T61   Davis Bunn  Chattanooga  80   74  78       232  +22   
T50 T61   Jack Smith  Tennessee  80   71  81       232  +22   
67 63   G. Kristjansson  ETSU  79   78  76       233  +23   
64 T64   Maverick McNealy  Stanford  73   82  79       234  +24   

T62 T64   Ben Krueger  Northern Colorado  79   75  80       234  +24   
T65 66   Frederick Wedel *  Pepperdine  79   77  79       235  +25   
T72 T67   Wes Gosselin  Chattanooga  80   83  75       238  +28   
71 T67   Niclas Mansson  Baylor  75   86  77       238  +28   

T65 T67   Max Mason  Wichita State  76   80  82       238  +28   
T72 70   Jacob Mast  Liberty  83   80  76       239  +29   
68 71   Brandon Rodgers  Tennessee  77   81  82       240  +30   

T69 T72   Mateusz Gradecki  ETSU  75   84  82       241  +31   
T69 T72   Jack Cummings  Northern Colorado  82   77  82       241  +31   
75 74   Alec Heinen  Wichita State  84   82  79       245  +35   
74 75   Conner Barr  Northern Colorado  81   84  82       247  +37   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Stanford 276 282 295 853
1 Patrick Rodgers (1) 66 67 71 204

T5 Cameron Wilson (2) 71 68 74 213

T14 Viraat Badhwar (5) 70 73 73 216

T22 David Boote (4) 69 74 77 220

T64 Maverick McNealy (3) 73 82 79 234

2 Oregon 289 280 285 854
2 Thomas Lim (3) 74 70 66 210

T8 Brandon McIver (1) 73 69 73 215

T8 Zach Foushee (4) 71 68 76 215

T22 Jonathan Woo (2) 72 78 70 220

T39 Sulman Raza (5) 73 73 78 224

3 Oklahoma 280 287 293 860
7 Beau Titsworth (3) 69 72 73 214

T8 Michael Gellerman (1) 69 72 74 215

T8 Charlie Saxon (4) 71 71 73 215

31 Michael Schoolcraft (2) 71 75 75 221

T32 Max McGreevy (5) 77 72 73 222

4 Houston 290 293 292 875
T8 Roman Robledo (1) 72 74 69 215

T8 Curtis Reed (3) 72 72 71 215

T32 Kyle Pilgrim (5) 69 75 78 222

T48 James Ross (2) 80 72 74 226

T59 Wesley McClain (4) 77 76 78 231

5 South Carolina 286 293 301 880
T16 Will Starke (3) 68 72 77 217

T22 Caleb Sturgeon (4) 74 74 72 220

T22 Ben Dietrich (5) 72 73 75 220

T36 Matthew NeSmith (1) 72 74 77 223

58 Will Murphy (2) 74 74 82 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 North Florida 286 297 302 885
T16 MJ Maguire (1) 68 75 74 217

T20 Parker Jones (5) 72 72 75 219

T39 Austin Padova (4) 72 77 75 224

T50 Taylor Hancock (2) 75 74 78 227

T54 Joey Petronio (3) 74 76 79 229

T6 Chattanooga 295 292 298 885
T3 Chris Robb (1) 67 72 73 212

T32 Liam Johnston (2) 73 73 76 222

T32 Ewan Scott (3) 75 73 74 222

T61 Davis Bunn (5) 80 74 78 232

T67 Wes Gosselin (4) 80 83 75 238

T8 Liberty 295 297 297 889
T3 Niklas Lindstrom (3) 70 72 70 212

T36 Mathieu Fenasse (2) 75 77 71 223

T54 Chase Marinell (1) 74 75 80 229

T54 Ian McConnell (4) 76 73 80 229

70 Jacob Mast (5) 83 80 76 239

T8 ETSU 296 293 300 889
T16 Rhys Pugh (2) 72 69 76 217

T22 Adrian Meronk (1) 73 76 71 220

T36 Christopher Hickman (3) 76 70 77 223

63 G. Kristjansson (5) 79 78 76 233

T72 Mateusz Gradecki (4) 75 84 82 241

10 Baylor 294 304 295 893
T22 Andreas Gjesteby (3) 75 74 71 220

T39 Kyle Jones (1) 76 75 73 224

T39 Filippo Zucchetti (5) 73 75 76 224

T48 Jerry Ruiz (2) 71 80 75 226

T67 Niclas Mansson (4) 75 86 77 238

11 Tennessee 299 292 303 894
19 Mike Nagy (5) 71 72 75 218

T22 Oliver Goss (1) 73 75 72 220

T50 Danny Keddie (4) 78 74 75 227

T61 Jack Smith (3) 80 71 81 232

71 Brandon Rodgers (2) 77 81 82 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Wichita State 295 312 304 911
T20 Chandler Rusk (2) 73 78 68 219

53 Louis Cohen Boyer (1) 72 76 80 228

T54 Grant Bennett (3) 74 78 77 229

T67 Max Mason (5) 76 80 82 238

74 Alec Heinen (4) 84 82 79 245

13 Northern Colorado 307 304 311 922
T39 Steven Kupcho (1) 74 76 74 224

T39 Julian Woodfork (5) 73 76 75 224

T64 Ben Krueger (2) 79 75 80 234

T72 Jack Cummings (4) 82 77 82 241

75 Conner Barr (3) 81 84 82 247
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T5 Byron Meth (Pacific) 69 74 70 213

T14 Alex Franklin (Oregon State ) 70 72 74 216

T22 Kyle Westmoreland (Air Force) 67 79 74 220

T22 David Fink (Oregon State ) 71 69 80 220

T39 Pete Fernandez (UC Irvine) 73 76 75 224

T39 Cody Blick (San Jose State ) 76 74 74 224

47 Tyler Torano (Loyola Marymount ) 76 75 74 225

T50 Owen Taylor (Sacramento State ) 73 79 75 227

T59 Alex Wennstam (GRU Augusta) 79 73 79 231

66 Frederick Wedel (Pepperdine) 79 77 79 235
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 NCAA Men's Golf West Regional 73.84 75

2 NCAA Men's Golf West Regional 74.88 75

3 NCAA Men's Golf West Regional 75.52 75

 

Total Average Scores
NCAA Men's Golf West Regional 74.75 225

 

Eugene Country Club: NCAA Men's Golf West Regional
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 395     7 43 19 5 1 

2 3 228       38 32 5   

3 4 425     9 49 16 1   

4 4 408     11 42 18 3 1 

5 3 192     8 54 8 4 1 

6 5 545     20 36 9 7 3 

7 3 200     3 37 27 7 1 

8 4 485     1 39 28 7   

9 4 450     8 36 28 3   

10 4 401   1 12 39 20 3   

11 4 424     4 50 17 4   

12 3 183     5 46 24     

13 5 525     25 40 9 1   

14 4 405     9 44 17 4 1 

15 4 440     1 32 33 6 3 

16 4 492       31 36 8   

17 4 347     14 53 8     

18 4 445     7 38 25 3 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 440 +0.73 

16 4 492 +0.69 

2 3 228 +0.56 

7 3 200 +0.55 

8 4 485 +0.55 

18 4 445 +0.40 

9 4 450 +0.35 

1 4 395 +0.33 

11 4 424 +0.28 

12 3 183 +0.25 

14 4 405 +0.25 

4 4 408 +0.21 

5 3 192 +0.17 

6 5 545 +0.17 

10 4 401 +0.16 

3 4 425 +0.12 

17 4 347 -0.08 

13 5 525 -0.19 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 192 +0.65 

14 4 405 +0.41 

15 4 440 +0.41 

16 4 492 +0.40 

8 4 485 +0.40 

9 4 450 +0.39 

18 4 445 +0.36 

7 3 200 +0.29 

2 3 228 +0.29 

3 4 425 +0.29 

11 4 424 +0.24 

4 4 408 +0.16 

10 4 401 +0.13 

12 3 183 +0.11 

1 4 395 -0.04 

6 5 545 -0.16 

17 4 347 -0.19 

13 5 525 -0.32 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 492 +0.91 

7 3 200 +0.56 

5 3 192 +0.48 

2 3 228 +0.47 

8 4 485 +0.44 

11 4 424 +0.35 

4 4 408 +0.33 

10 4 401 +0.29 

18 4 445 +0.29 

15 4 440 +0.24 

14 4 405 +0.23 

3 4 425 +0.17 

12 3 183 +0.15 

9 4 450 +0.09 

1 4 395 +0.09 

6 5 545 -0.03 

17 4 347 -0.03 

13 5 525 -0.16 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 440 +0.73 

16 4 492 +0.69 

2 3 228 +0.56 

7 3 200 +0.55 

8 4 485 +0.55 

18 4 445 +0.40 

9 4 450 +0.35 

1 4 395 +0.33 

11 4 424 +0.28 

12 3 183 +0.25 

14 4 405 +0.25 

4 4 408 +0.21 

5 3 192 +0.17 

6 5 545 +0.17 

10 4 401 +0.16 

3 4 425 +0.12 

17 4 347 -0.08 

13 5 525 -0.19 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 395     33 139 45 7 1 

2 3 228     11 116 86 12   

3 4 425     23 143 52 6 1 

4 4 408     25 135 54 9 2 

5 3 192     14 140 46 18 7 

6 5 545   4 63 108 34 13 3 

7 3 200     9 131 61 20 4 

8 4 485     7 122 82 13 1 

9 4 450     28 120 65 11 1 

10 4 401   1 30 125 62 7   

11 4 424     24 130 54 16 1 

12 3 183     25 141 55 4   

13 5 525   1 81 113 27 3   

14 4 405     28 120 61 14 2 

15 4 440     15 117 74 14 5 

16 4 492     9 88 103 20 5 

17 4 347     58 136 28 2 1 

18 4 445     17 127 69 9 3 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5228&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Par 3 Scoring
C. Reed Houston 2.83 -2 
A. Wennstam GRU Aug. 2.92 -1 
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 2.92 -1 
A. Franklin Oregon St. 3.00 E 
V. Badhwar Stanford 3.00 E 
N. Lindstrom Liberty 3.08 +1 
P. Jones N Florida 3.08 +1 
R. Pugh ETSU 3.08 +1 
K. Pilgrim Houston 3.08 +1 
K. Westmoreland Air Force 3.08 +1 
A. Meronk ETSU 3.17 +2 
C. Hickman ETSU 3.17 +2 
A. Padova N Florida 3.17 +2 
S. Kupcho N.Colorado 3.17 +2 
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 3.17 +2 
B. McIver Oregon 3.17 +2 
B. Meth Pacific 3.17 +2 
W. Starke S Carolina 3.17 +2 
P. Rodgers Stanford 3.17 +2 
M. Nagy Tennessee 3.17 +2 
W. Murphy S Carolina 3.25 +3 
B. Dietrich S Carolina 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
P. Rodgers Stanford 3.92 -3 
T. Lim Oregon 3.94 -2 
C. Saxon Oklahoma 4.00 E 
C. Wilson Stanford 4.00 E 
C. Robb Chatt 4.03 +1 
R. Robledo Houston 4.03 +1 
M. Schoolcraft Oklahoma 4.06 +2 
M. Maguire N Florida 4.06 +2 
Z. Foushee Oregon 4.08 +3 
J. Woo Oregon 4.08 +3 
B. McIver Oregon 4.11 +4 
B. Meth Pacific 4.11 +4 
D. Boote Stanford 4.14 +5 
C. Rusk Wichita St 4.14 +5 
A. Meronk ETSU 4.14 +5 
C. Reed Houston 4.17 +6 
N. Lindstrom Liberty 4.17 +6 
R. Pugh ETSU 4.17 +6 
E. Scott Chatt 4.17 +6 
A. Franklin Oregon St. 4.17 +6 
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 4.17 +6 
D. Keddie Tennessee 4.17 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
P. Rodgers Stanford 4.17 -5 
N. Lindstrom Liberty 4.17 -5 
C. Hickman ETSU 4.33 -4 
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 4.33 -4 
T. Lim Oregon 4.33 -4 
O. Taylor Sac. St. 4.33 -4 
W. Starke S Carolina 4.50 -3 
B. Dietrich S Carolina 4.50 -3 
Z. Foushee Oregon 4.50 -3 
B. Meth Pacific 4.50 -3 
M. Mason Wichita St 4.50 -3 
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 4.50 -3 
I. McConnell Liberty 4.50 -3 
W. McClain Houston 4.67 -2 
R. Robledo Houston 4.67 -2 
C. Robb Chatt 4.67 -2 
W. Gosselin Chatt 4.67 -2 
F. Zucchetti Baylor 4.67 -2 
C. Saxon Oklahoma 4.67 -2 
D. Fink Oregon St. 4.67 -2 
J. Cummings N.Colorado 4.67 -2 
T. Torano LMU 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
B. Rodgers Tennessee 1
C. Saxon Oklahoma 1
O. Taylor Sac. St. 1
W. Murphy S Carolina 1
B. McIver Oregon 1
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 1

Birdies 
P. Rodgers Stanford 15
T. Lim Oregon 14
P. Jones N Florida 13
N. Lindstrom Liberty 12
C. Robb Chatt 10
C. Saxon Oklahoma 10
M. Nagy Tennessee 10
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 10
W. Starke S Carolina 10
B. Meth Pacific 9
C. Reed Houston 9
D. Fink Oregon St. 9
M. Schoolcraft Oklahoma 9
M. Maguire N Florida 9
B. Dietrich S Carolina 9
M. Fenasse Liberty 8
R. Robledo Houston 8
K. Jones Baylor 8
D. Keddie Tennessee 8
A. Wennstam GRU Aug. 8
O. Taylor Sac. St. 8
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 8

Pars 
J. Ruiz Baylor 38
C. Wilson Stanford 38
R. Pugh ETSU 37
J. Woo Oregon 37
C. Sturgeon S Carolina 37
A. Franklin Oregon St. 36
V. Badhwar Stanford 36
P. Fernandez UC Irvine 36
A. Meronk ETSU 35
C. Rusk Wichita St 35
Z. Foushee Oregon 35
B. Meth Pacific 35
J. Smith Tennessee 35
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 34
R. Robledo Houston 34
B. McIver Oregon 34
O. Goss Tennessee 34
S. Raza Oregon 33
L. Johnston Chatt 33
C. Reed Houston 33
K. Westmoreland Air Force 33
C. Marinell Liberty 32
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NCAA Eugene Regional
Eugene Country Club

Eugene, OR
NCAA Men's Golf West Regional 

Dates: May 15 - May 17 


